
 Escape to Margaritaville 2021 Route

 

Mon 30-Aug-2021

Tue 31-Aug-2021 TULSA, OK Tulsa PAC Celebrity Attractions 1 7:30

Wed 1-Sep-2021 TULSA, OK 1 7:30

Thu 2-Sep-2021 TULSA, OK 1 7:30

Fri 3-Sep-2021 TULSA, OK 1 8:00

Sat 4-Sep-2021 TULSA, OK 2 2:00/8:00

Sun 5-Sep-2021 TULSA, OK 2 1:00/6:30

Mon 6-Sep-2021

Tue 7-Sep-2021 SIOUX FALLS, SD WASHINGTON PAVILION WASHINGTON PAVILION 1 7:30

Wed 8-Sep-2021 SIOUX FALLS, SD 1 7:30

Thu 9-Sep-2021 SIOUX FALLS, SD 1 7:30

Fri 10-Sep-2021 LINCOLN, NE LIED CENTER LIED CENTER 1 7:30

Sat 11-Sep-2021 LINCOLN, NE 1 8:00

Sun 12-Sep-2021 LINCOLN, NE 2 1:30/7:00

Mon 13-Sep-2021

Tue 14-Sep-2021 LOAD-IN PHOENIX, AZ

Wed 15-Sep-2021 LOAD-IN PHOENIX, AZ

Thu 16-Sep-2021 PHOENIX, AZ THE MADISON CENTER THE MADISON CENTER 1 7:00

Fri 17-Sep-2021 PHOENIX, AZ 1 7:00

Sat 18-Sep-2021 PHOENIX, AZ 2 1:00/7:00

Sun 19-Sep-2021 PHOENIX, AZ 1 1:00

Mon 20-Sep-2021

Tue 21-Sep-2021 KANSAS CITY, MO STARLIGHT THEATRE STARLIGHT THEATER 1 8:00

Wed 22-Sep-2021 KANSAS CITY, MO 1 8:00

Thu 23-Sep-2021 KANSAS CITY, MO 1 8:00

Fri 24-Sep-2021 KANSAS CITY, MO 1 8:00

Sat 25-Sep-2021 KANSAS CITY, MO 1 8:00

Sun 26-Sep-2021 KANSAS CITY, MO 1 8:00

Mon 27-Sep-2021 CEDAR FALLS, IA GALLAGHER BLUDORN UNIV OF N IOWA 1 7:30

Tue 28-Sep-2021 SPRINGFIELD, IL UIS PAC UI SPRINGFIELD 1 8:00

Wed 29-Sep-2021 BLOOMINGTON, IL BCPA BCPA 1 7:30

Thu 30-Sep-2021

Fri 1-Oct-2021 NEW ORLEANS, LA SAENGER THEATRE ATG 1 8:00

Sat 2-Oct-2021 NEW ORLEANS, LA 2 1:00/8:00

Sun 3-Oct-2021 NEW ORLEANS, LA 1 1:00

Mon 4-Oct-2021

Tue 5-Oct-2021 HERSHEY, PA HERSHEY THEATRE HERSHEY THEATRE 1 7:30

Wed 6-Oct-2021 HERSHEY, PA 1 7:30

Thu 7-Oct-2021 Brookville, NY Tilles Center Tilles Center 1 TBD
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Fri 8-Oct-2021 NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ STATE THEATRE STATE THEATRE 1 8:00

Sat 9-Oct-2021 NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ 2 2:00/8:00

Sun 10-Oct-2021 NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ 1 2:00

Mon 11-Oct-2021

Tue 12-Oct-2021 HARTFORD, CT THE BUSHNELL THE BUSHNELL 1 7:30

Wed 13-Oct-2021 HARTFORD, CT 1 7:30

Thu 14-Oct-2021 HARTFORD, CT 1 7:30

Fri 15-Oct-2021 HARTFORD, CT 1 8:00

Sat 16-Oct-2021 HARTFORD, CT 2 2:00/8:00

Sun 17-Oct-2021 HARTFORD, CT 2 1:00/6:30

Mon 18-Oct-2021

Tue 19-Oct-2021 BINGHAMTON, NY FORUM THEATRE NAC 1 7:30

Wed 20-Oct-2021 BINGHAMTON, NY 1 7:30

Thu 21-Oct-2021 WORCESTER, MA HANOVER PAC PFM 1 7:30

Fri 22-Oct-2021 WORCESTER, MA 1 8:00

Sat 23-Oct-2021 WORCESTER, MA 2 2:00/8:00

Sun 24-Oct-2021 WORCESTER, MA 2 1:00/6:30

Mon 25-Oct-2021

Tue 26-Oct-2021 THE VILLAGES, FLMORSE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER THE VILLAGES OPERATING CO 1 7:30

Wed 27-Oct-2021 THE VILLAGES, FL 1 7:30

Thu 28-Oct-2021 THE VILLAGES, FL 2 2:00/7:30

Fri 29-Oct-2021 SARASOTA, FL VAN WEZEL PAH VAN WEZEL PAH 1 7:30

Sat 30-Oct-2021 load in PENSACOLA, FL

Sun 31-Oct-2021 PENSACOLA, FL SAENGER THEATER NEDERLANDER 2 1:00/6:30

Mon 1-Nov-2021

Tue 2-Nov-2021 WILMINGTON, NC WILSON CENTER CAPE FEAR COMM COLLEGE 1 7:30

Wed 3-Nov-2021 WILMINGTON, NC 1 7:30

Thu 4-Nov-2021

Fri 5-Nov-2021 HUNTSVILLE, AL VON BRAUN CENTER DJ PROMOTIONS 1 8:00

Sat 6-Nov-2021 HUNTSVILLE, AL 2 2:00/8:00

Sun 7-Nov-2021 HUNTSVILLE, AL 2 1:00/6:30

Mon 8-Nov-2021

Tue 9-Nov-2021 DURHAM, NC DPAC NEDERLANDER 1 7:30

Wed 10-Nov-2021 DURHAM, NC 1 7:30

Thu 11-Nov-2021 DURHAM, NC 1 7:30

Fri 12-Nov-2021 DURHAM, NC 1 8:00

Sat 13-Nov-2021 DURHAM, NC 2 2:00/8:00

Sun 14-Nov-2021 DURHAM, NC 2 1:00/7:00

Mon 15-Nov-2021

Tue 16-Nov-2021 BUFFALO, NY SHEA'S NAC 1 7:30

Wed 17-Nov-2021 BUFFALO, NY 1 7:30

Thu 18-Nov-2021 BUFFALO, NY 1 7:30

Fri 19-Nov-2021 BUFFALO, NY 1 8:00

Sat 20-Nov-2021 BUFFALO, NY 2 2:00/8:00

Sun 21-Nov-2021 BUFFALO, NY 2 2:00/7:00
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